
30th Aurora Act 3 - Sleeping Beauty Mia Lin Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
29th Thorns Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company, NC
28th Fixated Samantha Geller Westchester Dance Academy, NY
27th Deja vu Adriana Santos Xplosive Dance Academy, FL
26th It's Too Soon To Know Alana Stuppin Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
25th When She Went Away Anne Elliott Flash Pointe Dance, CT
24th Reconcile Audrey Kibisheva Inspire School of Dance, IL
23rd Visnaga Ruby Byrne Brava Dance Center, NY
22nd Earth Malia Gazda Dance Enthusiasm, MA
21st Glory Mila Manoni Scenic City Dance, TN
20th Money Makes Her Smile Noah Johnson Dance Industry, TX
19th Falling Emely Carrillo TheCREW, CA
18th Threshold Victoria Oliveri Westchester Dance Academy, NY
17th What Could've Been Camryn Studebaker Westchester Dance Academy, NY
16th Song of Summer Xin Lee The Royal Dance Academy, GA
15th One Violet Schwarz Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT
14th Following A Bird Mya Fernandez Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

Junior High Score Soloist



13th Manifest Lauryn Alexander The Collective PHX, AZ
12th Red Moon Crystal Fu Westchester Dance Academy, NY
11th Long, Long Time Ago Iris Chan Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA
10th Ever Forward Liv Garcia Dance Institute, TX
9th The Winner Takes it All Mariah Reuvers The Collective PHX, AZ
8th Serenity Annabel Schoolmeesters The Dance Complex, MN
7th Je Suis Mon Couer Ava Ding Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA
6th When You're Broken Natalie Cerepak The Dance Complex, MN
5th Hope Not Lost Rudie Bolton Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA
4th Aria Alivya Alfonso The Collective PHX, AZ
3rd Cherry Blossom Paige Kim Dance Enthusiasm, MA
2nd Six Breaths Aria Du Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA
1st Black and White Kiera Sun Westside Dance Project, CA



10th drifting hearts Stray Dance Company, LA
9th Shut Up and Let Me Go The Dance Club, UT
8th On Reflection Canadian Dance Unit, ON
7th Taxidermy The Dance Club, UT
6th Superbad Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
5th Always Look Forwards The Collective PHX, AZ
4th Jovial Draper Center For Dance Education, NY
3rd 2cellos Poirier Productions, BC
2nd Sing Sing Canadian Dance Unit, ON
1st Dream State Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

3rd Waltz From Giselle Utah Arts Collective, UT
2nd Can Can Suite Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
1st Masquerade Waltz Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Junior High Score Duo/Trio

Junior High Score Ballet



7th Always Forever KJ Dance, TX
6th Swimming Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
5th State of Emergency KJ Dance, TX
4th Apple Pie Dance Depot, ID
3rd Triumph Brava Dance Center, NY
2nd Rooms Stray Dance Company, LA
1st In My Grasp Stray Dance Company, LA

3rd Top of the World Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
2nd Hands Up The Collective PHX, AZ
1st Fool Me Once The Dance Club, UT

5th Splash KJ Dance, TX
4th Egyptian Just Dance, SC
3rd Give It Away Sweatshop, CO
2nd And The Category Is Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA
1st Good Day Coming The Dance Club, UT

Junior High Score Jazz

Junior High Score Contemporary

Junior High Score Hip Hop



5th Three Breaths Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
4th Worthy Dye’n 2 Dance, UT
3rd Lean On Me Brava Dance Center, NY
2nd Age of Anxiety Poirier Productions, BC
1st Total Eclipse Utah Arts Collective, UT

3rd In The Mood Brava Dance Center, NY
2nd When I Grow Up The Talent Factory, RI
1st America Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

5th The Bridgerton Ball New Canaan Dance Academy, CT
4th Us Inspire School of Dance, IL
3rd Man In The Mirror Sweatshop, CO
2nd Nothing in the World Utah Arts Collective, UT
1st Crying Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd I Have Nothing Inspire School of Dance, IL
2nd Boom The Collective PHX, AZ
1st The Chain The Collective PHX, AZ

Junior High Score Lyrical

Junior High Score Musical Theatre

Junior High Score Open

Junior High Score Specialty



2nd I Need You Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY
1st All Time Fav KJ Dance, TX

15th In The Mood Brava Dance Center, NY
14th A Form of Soltitude Canadian Dance Unit, ON
13th Fight For My Survival Dye’n 2 Dance, UT
12th Fresh Theatre Arts, OK
11th I Need You Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY
10th This Is A Life The Dance Club, UT
9th Concentrate Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA
8th So Fresh Brava Dance Center, NY
7th Will You Be There Waiting In The Spotlight- CA, CA
6th Pump Up The Jam KJ Dance, TX
5th Age of Anxiety Poirier Productions, BC
4th State of Emergency KJ Dance, TX
3rd Total Eclipse Utah Arts Collective, UT
2nd Crying Canadian Dance Unit, ON
1st In My Grasp Stray Dance Company, LA

Junior High Score Tap

Junior High Score Group



15th The Trial Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
14th Peak of the Empire Stray Dance Company, LA
13th Top of the World Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA
12th Nothing in the World Utah Arts Collective, UT
11th Something On Your Mind Inspire School of Dance, IL
10th Hands Up The Collective PHX, AZ
9th Fool Me Once The Dance Club, UT
8th I Have Nothing Inspire School of Dance, IL
7th When I Grow Up The Talent Factory, RI
6th Egyptian Just Dance, SC
5th Give It Away Sweatshop, CO
4th All Time Fav KJ Dance, TX
3rd Triumph Brava Dance Center, NY
2nd Good Day Coming The Dance Club, UT
1st Rooms Stray Dance Company, LA

5th Can Can Suite Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
4th Breezy Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
3rd Always Forever KJ Dance, TX
2nd Swimming Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON
1st Masquerade Waltz Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Junior High Score Line

Junior High Score Extended Line



2nd House Work Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
1st The Chain The Collective PHX, AZ

3rd Apple Pie Dance Depot, ID
2nd America Tempe Dance Academy, AZ
1st And The Category Is Dancemakers of Atlanta, Inc., GA

Junior High Score Small Production

Junior High Score Large & Extended Large Production


